

NCB V/s. Ikechukwu Chukwuubuikem stenley etc.
Case No. 225/2017

13/02/2018

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB
Accused persons namely Ikechukwu Chukwubuikem stenley,
Edwin Emeka and Anand Kumar are produced from JC.
Sh. Vikas Gautam Advocate and Ms. Gunjan Gupta Advocate
are present for respective accused persons.

As requested, put up the case for purpose fixed on
13.03.2018.

(Anu Grover Baliga)
Link ASJ/13/02/2018